MAX Healthcare #1 Preferred Providers

ACCESS HOME HEALTH OF FLORIDA, LLC
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF DISTRICT 6, LLC
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF DISTRICT 6, LLC
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF DISTRICT 6, LLC
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF PINELLAS COUNTY, LLC
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF PINELLAS COUNTY, LLC
CCRC OPCO-FREEDOM SQUARE LLC

GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.

HOME HEALTH AGENCY - COLLIER, LLC

MED -TECH SERVICES OF DADE, INC.

MEDERI CARETENDERS VS OF SW FL, LLC

MEDERI CARETENDERS VS OF TAMPA, LLC
MED-TECH SERVICES OF PALM BEACH, INC.
MED-TECH SERVICES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.
MID-SOUTH HOME CARE SERVICES LLC

MID-SOUTH HOME CARE SERVICES LLC

MID-SOUTH HOME CARE SERVICES LLC

ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC
ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC
ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC
ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS CLINICAL LABORATORIES INC
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS CLINICAL LABORATORIES INC
SENIOR HOME CARE, INC

SENIOR HOME CARE, INC

SENIOR HOME CARE, INC

SENIOR HOME CARE, INC

5/8/2024

525 NW Lake Whitney
18501 Murdock Cir Ste 602
6020 State Road 70 East, Suite 105
2155 US 27 South

3491 Gandy Blvd

311 Park Place Boulevard
10801 Johnson Blvd

4511 North Himes Ave

2601 Cattlemen Road

101 Riverfront Blvd

3671 Innovation Drive

380 Park Place Blvd

3296 North Greenwald Way
17240 Camelot Court

311 SE 17th Place

205 Zeagler Dr

900 Main Street

5260 Station Way

6161 Blue Lagoon Drive
6150 Diamond Center Court
1413 Tech Boulevard

1800 W. Woolbright Road
510 Shotgun Road

5323 Millenia Lakes Blvd
6161 Blue Lagoon Drive
5111 North 12th Avenue
1975 South John Young Parkway
1320 SE 25th Loop

4776 New Broad Street
6161 Blue Lagoon Drive
4225 East Fowler Ave
10200 Commerce Parkway
277 US Hwy 27 N

8000 Health Center Blvd.
4465 North Lecanto Highway
300 Primera Blvd

Place 106

Suite 110
Suite 100

102
400

100

101

401

301

Bld B

280

Suite A

Suite 125

200

150

Suite 300, Office #355
Suites 170 & 200
Suite B

Suite 203

STE 101

Suite 200

Suite 170

200
7A
132

Port Saint Lucie
Port Charlotte
Bradenton
Sebring
Pinellas Park
Clearwater
Seminole
245

Sarasota
Bradenton
Lakeland
Clearwater
Kissimmee
Land O Lakes
Ocala
Palatka

The Villages
Sarasota
Miami

Ft. Myers
Tampa
Boynton Beach
Sunrise
Orlando
Miami
Pensacola
Kissimmee
Ocala
Orlando
Miami
Tampa
Miramar
Sebring
Estero
Beverly Hills
Lake Mary

Saint Lucie
Charlotte
Manatee
Highlands
Pinellas
Pinellas
Pinellas
Hillsborough
Sarasota
Manatee
Polk

Pinellas
Osceola
Pasco
Marion
Putnam
Lake
Sarasota
Miami-Dade
Lee
Hillsborough
Palm Beach
Broward
Orange
Miami-Dade
Escambia
Osceola
Marion
Orange
Miami-Dade
Hillsborough
Broward
Highlands
Lee

Citrus
Seminole

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

34986
33948
34203
33870
33781
33759
33772
33614
34232
34205
33812
33759
34741
34638
34471
32177
32159
34233
33126
33912
33619
33426
33326
32839
33126
32504
34741
34471
32814
33126
33617
33025
33870
34135
34465
32746



