MAX Healthcare #1 Preferred Providers

MAX healthcare #1 Freieneu Fronders						
Provider Legal Business Name	Address	Apt or Suite	City	County	State or Territory	Zip Code
ACCESS HOME HEALTH OF FLORIDA, LLC	525 NW Lake Whitney	Place 106	Port Saint Lucie	Saint Lucie	Florida	34986
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF DISTRICT 6, LLC	18501 Murdock Cir Ste 602		Port Charlotte	Charlotte	Florida	33948
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF DISTRICT 6, LLC	6020 State Road 70 East, Suite 105		Bradenton	Manatee	Florida	34203
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF DISTRICT 6, LLC	2155 US 27 South		Sebring	Highlands	Florida	33870
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF PINELLAS COUNTY, LLC	3491 Gandy Blvd	Suite 110	Pinellas Park	Pinellas	Florida	33781
CARETENDERS VISITING SERVICES OF PINELLAS COUNTY, LLC	311 Park Place Boulevard	Suite 100	Clearwater	Pinellas	Florida	33759
CCRC OPCO-FREEDOM SQUARE LLC	10801 Johnson Blvd		Seminole	Pinellas	Florida	33772
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	4511 North Himes Ave		245	Hillsborough	Florida	33614
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	2601 Cattlemen Road	102	Sarasota	Sarasota	Florida	34232
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	101 Riverfront Blvd	400	Bradenton	Manatee	Florida	34205
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	3671 Innovation Drive		Lakeland	Polk	Florida	33812
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	380 Park Place Blvd	100	Clearwater	Pinellas	Florida	33759
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	3296 North Greenwald Way		Kissimmee	Osceola	Florida	34741
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	17240 Camelot Court	101	Land O Lakes	Pasco	Florida	34638
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	311 SE 17th Place		Ocala	Marion	Florida	34471
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	205 Zeagler Dr	401	Palatka	Putnam	Florida	32177
GENTIVA HEALTH SERVICES (CERTIFIED), INC.	900 Main Street	301	The Villages	Lake	Florida	32159
HOME HEALTH AGENCY - COLLIER, LLC	5260 Station Way	Bld B	Sarasota	Sarasota	Florida	34233
MED -TECH SERVICES OF DADE, INC.	6161 Blue Lagoon Drive	280	Miami	Miami-Dade	Florida	33126
MEDERI CARETENDERS VS OF SW FL, LLC	6150 Diamond Center Court	Suite A	Ft. Myers	Lee	Florida	33912
MEDERI CARETENDERS VS OF TAMPA, LLC	1413 Tech Boulevard	Suite 125	Tampa	Hillsborough	Florida	33619
MED-TECH SERVICES OF PALM BEACH, INC.	1800 W. Woolbright Road	200	Boynton Beach	Palm Beach	Florida	33426
MED-TECH SERVICES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.	510 Shotgun Road	150	Sunrise	Broward	Florida	33326
MID-SOUTH HOME CARE SERVICES LLC	5323 Millenia Lakes Blvd	Suite 300, Office #355	Orlando	Orange	Florida	32839
MID-SOUTH HOME CARE SERVICES LLC	6161 Blue Lagoon Drive	Suites 170 & 200	Miami	Miami-Dade	Florida	33126
MID-SOUTH HOME CARE SERVICES LLC	5111 North 12th Avenue	Suite B	Pensacola	Escambia	Florida	32504
ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC	1975 South John Young Parkway	Suite 203	Kissimmee	Osceola	Florida	34741
ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC	1320 SE 25th Loop	STE 101	Ocala	Marion	Florida	34471
ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC	4776 New Broad Street	Suite 200	Orlando	Orange	Florida	32814
ODYSSEY HEALTHCARE OF MARION COUNTY, LLC	6161 Blue Lagoon Drive	Suite 170	Miami	Miami-Dade	Florida	33126
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS CLINICAL LABORATORIES INC	4225 East Fowler Ave		Tampa	Hillsborough	Florida	33617
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS CLINICAL LABORATORIES INC	10200 Commerce Parkway		Miramar	Broward	Florida	33025
SENIOR HOME CARE, INC	277 US Hwy 27 N		Sebring	Highlands	Florida	33870
SENIOR HOME CARE, INC	8000 Health Center Blvd.	200	Estero	Lee	Florida	34135
SENIOR HOME CARE, INC	4465 North Lecanto Highway	7A	Beverly Hills	Citrus	Florida	34465
SENIOR HOME CARE, INC	300 Primera Blvd	132	Lake Mary	Seminole	Florida	32746
5/8/2	024					